
 

 

2023 Holiday Schedule 
 

FLCBank offices will be closed on the following dates to observe a holiday.  
If you have questions about the schedule, please contact your local FLCBank office. 

 
FLCBANK OFFICES CLOSED 

New Year’s Day, observed Monday, January 2, 2023 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day  Monday, January 16, 2023 
President’s Day Monday, February 20, 2023 
Memorial Day  Monday, May 29, 2023 
Juneteenth National Independence Day Monday, June 19, 2023 
Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2023 
Labor Day  Monday, September 4, 2023  
Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples’ Day Monday, October 9, 2023 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23, 2023 
Christmas Day Monday, December 25, 2023 
2024 New Year’s Day Monday, January 1, 2024 
 

 

FLCBANK OFFICES WILL CLOSE EARLY 

Day after Thanksgiving Day  Closing at 2 p.m. - Friday, November 24th  
 

 
FLCBank Locations 

Corporate Office and Jacksonville Branch 
10151 Deerwood Park Boulevard 

Building 100 Suite 200 
Jacksonville, FL 32256 

904.407.4740 
9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

8:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. (ACH and operations) 
 
Downtown Orlando 
1000 Legion Place 
Suite 710 
Orlando, FL 32801 
407.637.3740 
9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
 
 
 

Gainesville  
Innovation Square  
241 SW 7th Terrace 
Gainesville, FL 32601 
352.692.5280 
9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

 
 

 

Tampa Bay Area 
One Urban Centre 4830 West 
Kennedy Blvd. 
Suite 730 
Tampa, FL 33609 
813.223.9040 
9:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
 

800.318.3159 www.flcb.com 
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